COMPETENCIA AIDA DE APNEA "ECHALE AGUA" - PANAMA, 20 Y 21 DE OCTUBRE DE 2018

NUMERO

NOMBRES
8 ELIEZER ALBERTO
7 CARLOS JAVIER
9 IRENE BEATRIZ
1 ANA MARIA
6 RAFAEL
10 TIRONE
11 LESLEY
5 KAREN JACQUELINE
3 ACERINA
2 OSCAR
4 CHRISTIAN

APELLIDOS

BROCE ACHURRA
RIVERA RIVERA
LUQUE PAREDES
CEDENO BLOISE
QUINN

GARCIA

BATISTA
CALDERON VILLEGAS
BALIC RAMOS
MARTINEZ ALONSO
GARCIA PUGA

LISTA DE INICIO DYN (APNEA DINAMICA CON ALETAS)

PAN
PUR
VEN
PAN
PAN
VEN
PAN
CRC
VEN
ESP

VEN

75
75
80
70
75
65
60
60
50
40
60

DNS
DNS

116
114
100
92
89
87
80
79
74

PENALIDAD

START

PUNTOS

58
52
50
46

44,5

43,5
40

39,5
37
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